1. DESCRIPTION
SANXO-SCOPE HD
DIGITAL VIDEO MICROSCOPE
INSPECTION AND MEASURING
STATION
ID 2022
FROM 01.03.2022
INNOVATIONS FOR THE MICRO-WORLD

SANXO-Scope EDU SYSTEM setup
This setup is a complete stand alone reflected light microscope including the integrated PC +
Full HD monitor.
 13
SANXO Digital converter kit for analogue microscopes SYSTEM Setup
The digital converter kit upgrades the traditional optical microscope to be a fully functional digital
microscope with integrated PC + Full HD monitor.
8. MODELS AND PRICES
          New Models
Models SANXO-Scope HD U10
                (new)
SANXO-Scope HD U7
(new)
Item no:
  Lens 25:     SC-10-01-25
  Lens 50:     SC-10-01-50
  Lens 75:     SC-10-01-75*
Lens 25:    SC-09-01-25
Lens 50:    SC-09-01-50
  Lens 75:    SC-09-01-75*
Item no:
Including
Monitor
Stand
Lens 25:  SC-10-01-25-MS
Lens 50:  SC-10-01-50-MS
Lens 75:  SC-10-01-75-MS*
Lens 25:  SC-09-01-25-MS
Lens 50:  SC-09-01-50-MS
 Lens 75:  SC-09-01-75-MS*
Camera SONY 1”  20.5 MPixel
IDS color camera
IDS Imaging 6.3 MPixel
color camera

source
SAN-20W DIM     white
illumination (700mA)
210x98x25mm
SAN-20W DIM white
illumination (700mA)
210x98x25mm
Framerate c.a.30-70 FPS 35-70 FPS
Price 5200 EUR 4000 EUR
 14
Models SANXO-Scope HD U4
Express
SANXO-Scope HD U4 SANXO-Scope HD U3
Item no:
  Lens 25:     SC-02-01-25
  Lens 50:     SC-02-01-50
  Lens 75:     SC-02-01-75*
Lens 25:    SC-03-01-25
Lens 50:    SC-03-01-50
  Lens 75:    SC-03-01-75*
Lens 25:    SC-04-01-25
Lens 50:    SC-04-01-50
  Lens 75:    SC-04-01-75*
Item no:
Including
Monitor
Stand
Lens 25:  SC-02-01-25-MS
Lens 50:  SC-02-01-50-MS
Lens 75:  SC-02-01-75-MS*
Lens 25:  SC-03-01-25-MS
Lens 50:  SC-03-01-50-MS
Lens 75:  SC-03-01-75-MS*
Lens 25:  SC-04-01-25-MS
Lens 50:  SC-04-01-50-MS
Lens 75:  SC-04-01-75-MS*
Camera IDS Imaging 18 MPixel
color camera
IDS Imaging 18 MPixel
color camera

210x98x25mm
SAN-20W DIM white
illumination (700mA)
210x98x25mm
SAN-20W white
illumination (700mA)
210x98x25mm
Framerate c.a.35-70 FPS 35-62 FPS 38-62 FPS
Price 4700 EUR 4100 EUR 2900 EUR
           *Ordering with 75mm lens has 60 EUR extra cost
Models SANXO-Scope HD U5
Hyper
Fastest autofocus
SANXO-Scope DUAL 18 SANXO-Scope DUAL 5
Item no:
Lens 25:    SC-05-01-25
Lens 50:    SC-05-01-50
 Lens 75:    SC-05-01-75*
SC-07-01-50
SC-07-02-50
Item no:
Including
Monitor
Stand
Lens 25:  SC-05-01-25-MS
Lens 50:  SC-05-01-50-MS
 Lens 75:  SC-05-01-75-MS*
Camera IDS Imaging 2.3 MPixel
color camera
Global shutter
Limited digital zoom